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Name Phone Address E-mail First 
Contact 

Abramson, Frank 
 

612-879-1820 401 Groveland Avenue 
Minneapolis, MN 55403 

franklaw@usinternet.com Mulligan & Bjornnes 
612-871-1800 

Alexander, JoMarie 
 

763-370-4700 Alexander Law Office, P.A. 
Suite 1050 
601 Carlson Parkway 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 
 

jomarie@alexanderfamilyla
w.com 

JoMarie 
(763) 370-4700 
(763) 421-2001 
(952) 449-6000 
Arianna Chapman 
(651) 434-4669  
(952) 449-6000 

Arendt, Sarah 
MSC 
 

612-436-3281 Hedback, Arendt & Carlson, 
PLLP 
Suite 201 Anthony Place 
2855 Anthony Lane South 
St. Anthony, MN 55418 

sarendt@hac-mnlaw.com Laura Johnson 
ljohnson@hac-mnlaw.com 

Arrigoni, Jeffrey 
 

612-738-1400 Jeffrey R. Arrigoni Law Office 
Woodbury Office Plaza 
1811 Weir Drive, Suite 160 
Woodbury, MN 55125 

Jeff@ArrigoniLaw.com Jeff or Mary 
651-738-1400 

Binder, Jane 
MSC 
 
 
 
 

 
 

612-335-5056 Binder Law Offices 
700 Rand Tower 
527 Marquette Avenue 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 

jbinder@binderlaw.com 
 

Angie Wright 
awright@binderlaw.com 
 

Bixby-Pankratz, Shannon 651-222-6341 Wolf, Rohr, Gemberling & 
Allen, P.A. 
400 North Robert Street, Suite 
1860 
St. Paul, MN 55101 

Sbixby-
pankratz@wolfrohr.com 

Aaron Smith 
651-222-6341 
asmith@wolfrohr.com 

mailto:franklaw@usinternet.com
mailto:jomarie@alexanderfamilylaw.com
mailto:jomarie@alexanderfamilylaw.com
mailto:sarendt@hac-mnlaw.com
mailto:ljohnson@hac-mnlaw.com
mailto:Jeff@ArrigoniLaw.com
mailto:jbinder@binderlaw.com
mailto:awright@binderlaw.com
mailto:Sbixby-pankratz@wolfrohr.com
mailto:Sbixby-pankratz@wolfrohr.com
mailto:asmith@wolfrohr.com
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Borman, Joseph R. 612-332-3003 Borman Law Firm, LLC 
250 Third Avenue North  
Suite 620 
Minneapolis, MN 55401 

joseph@josephbormanlaw.
com  

Kathy Waller 
612-332-3003 
kathy@josephbormanlaw.
com 

Brown, Jason 763-323-6555 Brown Law Offices 
11125 Zealand Avenue North 
Champlin, MN 55316 

jcbrown@brownlawoffices.
com 
 

Pam Martin 
763-323-6555 
pkmartin@brownlawoffices
.com 

Camilli, Michelle L. 612-615-8835 Camilli Family Law & Mediation 
1500 McAndrews Road West 
Suite 218 
Burnsville, MN 55306 

Camillilawoffice@gmail.co
m 
 

612-615-8835 

Capistrant, Theresa 
(Traci) 

612-827-6300 Capistrant Van Loh, PA 
Riverplace 
One Main Street SE, Suite 206 
Minneapolis, MN 55414 

Traci@CapVanLoh.com Sue Boelter 
612-827-6300 

Casey, William (Bill) 
 

612-206-3714 William Casey Law Offices 
310 4th Avenue South, Suite 
5010 
Minneapolis, MN 55415 

bill@wclawoffice.com 
 

Sarah Hanlon  
612-206-3714 

Cheney 
Hatcher, Eva 
 

952-314-1814 Cheney-Hatcher & McKenzie 
Dispute Resolution Center 
14800 Galaxie Avenue, Suite 
301 
Apple Valley, MN 55124 
 
Satellite Office for FENEs: 
Ridgedale Office Center 
Suite 406 
13911 Ridgedale Drive 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 

eva@chmdrc.com  Eva 

Davis, Kristin 651-705-8800 Molinaro Davis Law, PLLC 
2809 Cliff Road East, Suite 100 
Burnsville, MN 55337 
 

kristin@molinarodavis.com 
 

Bree Flug or Kristin Davis 
651-705-8800 

mailto:joseph@josephbormanlaw.com
mailto:joseph@josephbormanlaw.com
mailto:kathy@josephbormanlaw.com
mailto:kathy@josephbormanlaw.com
mailto:jcbrown@brownlawoffices.com
mailto:jcbrown@brownlawoffices.com
mailto:pkmartin@brownlawoffices.com
mailto:pkmartin@brownlawoffices.com
mailto:Camillilawoffice@gmail.com
mailto:Camillilawoffice@gmail.com
mailto:Traci@CapVanLoh.com
mailto:bill@wclawoffice.com
mailto:eva@chmdrc.com
mailto:kristin@molinarodavis.com
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Deach, Jana Aune 612-877-5305 Moss & Barnett 
150 South Fifth Street 
Suite 1200 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 

Jana.deach@lawmoss.com Loralee Berle 
612-877-5378 
Loralee.berle@lawmoss.co
m 
 

Devitt, Carol R., CPA 
 

612-876-4663 Baker Tilly Virchow Krause, 
LLP 
225 South Sixth Street, Suite 
2300 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 

Carol.devitt@bakertilly.com Laurin Wyman Wallace 
612-876-4834 
Laurin.wallace@bakertilly.
com 
 

Dewalt, Deb 
 

 

952-895-5543 2412 – 117th Street 
Suite 100 
Burnsville, MN 55337 

deborah@dewaltlaw.com 
 

Sharon Poppen 
legalasst@dewaltlaw.com 

Drasin, John 651-688-9979 3470 Washington Drive 
Suite 202 
Eagan, MN 55122 

DrasinLawFirm@msn.com 
 

John S. Drasin 
651-688-9979 

Due, Robert 612-305-1440 DeWitt LLP  
1400 AT&T Tower 
901 Marquette Ave 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 

rwd@dewittmcm.com 
 

Rob – office or  
cell (612-718-6261) 

Eayrs, Sonja Trom 
MSC 
 

612-367-8737 Barnes & Thornburg, LLP 
225 South Sixth Street 
Suite 2800 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 

seayrs@btlaw.com Brenda Rowe 
612-367-8778 
 

Eidsness, Alan C. 
 

612-339-2500 Henson & Efron, P.A. 
220 South Sixth Street 
Suite 1800 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 

aeidsness@hensonefron.co
m 
 
 

Mary Petersen 
612-252-2834 
mpetersen@hensonefron.c
om 
 

Gallagher, Susan 
 
 

651-209-8364 Gallagher Law Office 
120 Dakota Valley Professional 
Building 
2130 Cliff Road 
Eagan, MN 55122 

susan.gallagher@gallagher
lawoffice.net 
 

651-209-8364 

mailto:Jana.deach@lawmoss.com
mailto:Loralee.berle@lawmoss.com
mailto:Loralee.berle@lawmoss.com
mailto:Carol.devitt@bakertilly.com
mailto:Laurin.wallace@bakertilly.com
mailto:Laurin.wallace@bakertilly.com
mailto:deborah@dewaltlaw.com
mailto:legalasst@dewaltlaw.com
mailto:DrasinLawFirm@msn.com
mailto:rwd@dewittmcm.com
mailto:seayrs@btlaw.com
mailto:aeidsness@hensonefron.com
mailto:aeidsness@hensonefron.com
mailto:mpetersen@hensonefron.com
mailto:mpetersen@hensonefron.com
mailto:susan.gallagher@gallagherlawoffice.net
mailto:susan.gallagher@gallagherlawoffice.net
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Graves, Kathryn A. 
(Katy) 
MSC 

612-339-2500 Henson & Efron, P.A. 
220 South Sixth Street 
Suite 1800 
Minneapolis, MN  55402 
 

kgraves@hensonefron.com Elizabeth Sumpton or Gail 
Antrim 
esumpton@hensonefron.c
om 
gantrim@hensonefron.co
m 
 
 

Harjes, Thomas, CPA 
 

612-876-4718 Baker Tilly Virchow Krause, 
LLP 
225 South Sixth Street, Suite 
2300 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 

Tom.harjes@bakertilly.com 
 

Laurin Wyman Wallace 
612-876-4834 
Laurin.wallace@bakertilly.
com 

Henschel, Ben 
MSC 

612-326-6000 
(Main) 
612-326-6003 
(Direct) 

Henschel Moberg Goff, P.A. 
100 Washington Ave. S Suite 
1500 
Minneapolis, MN 55401 

ben.henschel@henschelmo
berg.com 
 

Liz Badger 
Liz.badger@henschelmobe
rg.com 
612-326-6000 

Hiley, Mitchell 952-473-2002 Abdo, Eick & Meyers, LLP 
5201 Eden Avenue 
Suite 250 
Edina, MN 55436 

Mitchell.hiley@aemcpas.co
m 
 

Mitchell 
952-473-2002 

Hill, John R. (Rob) 
 

952-896-3287 Larkin, Hoffman, Daly & 
Lindgren, Ltd. 
1500 Wells Fargo Plaza 
7900 Xerxes Avenue S. 
Minneapolis, MN 55431-1194 

Rhill@larkinhoffman.com Andrea Hoffman 
952-896-3336 
ahoffman@larkinhoffman.
com 
 

Howard, Robert 763-421-4110 Hicken, Scott, Howard & 
Anderson 
2150 Third Avenue #300 
Anoka, MN 55303 

bobhoward@hshlaw.com  Sue Waterman 
srwaterman@hshlaw.com 
or 
September Holmblad  
sdholmblad@hshlaw.com  

Hughes, John M. 651-227-0603 8103 Xerxes Circle  
Bloomington, MN  55431-3800 

hughesjohn@mac.com Judy Nerison 
651-776-7820 
nerisonjudy@mac.com 
 

Ives, Karen 
MSC 
 

612-339-1660 150 South Fifth Street 
Suite 3260 
Minneapolis, MN 55402-4237 

karen@iaxs.net Diana 
612-339-1660 

mailto:kgraves@hensonefron.com
mailto:esumpton@hensonefron.com
mailto:esumpton@hensonefron.com
mailto:gantrim@hensonefron.com
mailto:gantrim@hensonefron.com
mailto:Tom.harjes@bakertilly.com
mailto:Laurin.wallace@bakertilly.com
mailto:Laurin.wallace@bakertilly.com
mailto:ben.henschel@henschelmoberg.com
mailto:ben.henschel@henschelmoberg.com
mailto:Liz.badger@henschelmoberg.com
mailto:Liz.badger@henschelmoberg.com
mailto:Mitchell.hiley@aemcpas.com
mailto:Mitchell.hiley@aemcpas.com
mailto:Rhill@larkinhoffman.com
mailto:ahoffman@larkinhoffman.com
mailto:ahoffman@larkinhoffman.com
mailto:bobhoward@hshlaw.com
mailto:srwaterman@hshlaw.com
mailto:sdholmblad@hshlaw.com
mailto:hughesjohn@mac.com
mailto:nerisonjudy@mac.com
mailto:karen@iaxs.net
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Izek, David 612-335-3700 Altman & Izek 
140 Bassett Creek Business 
Center 
901 North Third Street 
Minneapolis, MN  55401 

dizeklaw@msn.com David Izek 
612-335-3700 
612-386-8555 

Jameson, Jennifer 651-252-4524 Jameson Law Office, LLC 
821 Raymond Avenue,  
Suite 320 
St. Paul MN 55114 

jennifer@jamesonlawoffice
.com 

651-252-4524 

Jerabek, John M.  651-771-0050 Tuft, Lach, Jerabek & 
O’Connell 
2109 County Road D East 
Maplewood, MN 55109 

john@tuftlaw.com 
 

Tracy Cañete 
tracy@tuftlaw.com 
651-771-0050 
 

Johnson, Dennis B. 612-339-7300 Chestnut Cambronne, P.A. 
Suite 300 
17 Washington Avenue North 
Minneapolis, MN 55401-2048 

djohnson@cclawmn.com Leah Flaherty 
612-339-7300 
lflaherty@cclawmn.com  

Johnson, Jeffrey 952-401-7599 7965 Stone Creek Drive 
Suite #10 
Chanhassen, MN 55317 

Jeff@Johnson-
Mediation.com 
 

Jeff Johnson 
612-770-4895 

Johnson, Terryl 952-431-0805 Divorce Financial Directions, 
LLC 
1500 McAndrews Road West 
Suite 232 
Burnsville, MN 55337 

terryl@divorcefinancialdire
ctions.com 
 

Terryl Johnson 
612-308-3851 

Kallemeyn, Lisa 
MSC 

763-427-5131 Kallemeyn & Kallemeyn, PLLC 
3200 Main Street N.W. 
Suite 370 
Coon Rapids, MN 55448 

lisa@kallemeyn.com Sara Folz 
763-427-5131 
sara@kallemeyn.com 

Kaminsky, Howard 612-376-1227 CBIZ MHM, LLC 
222 S. Ninth Street 
Suiter 1000 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 

hkaminsky@cbiz.com Pam Junceski 
612-376-1201 
pjunceski@cbiz.com 
 

mailto:dizeklaw@msn.com
mailto:jennifer@jamesonlawoffice.com
mailto:jennifer@jamesonlawoffice.com
mailto:john@tuftlaw.com
mailto:tracy@tuftlaw.com
mailto:djohnson@cclawmn.com
mailto:lflaherty@cclawmn.com
mailto:Jeff@Johnson-Mediation.com
mailto:Jeff@Johnson-Mediation.com
mailto:terryl@divorcefinancialdirections.com
mailto:terryl@divorcefinancialdirections.com
mailto:lisa@kallemeyn.com
mailto:sara@kallemeyn.com
mailto:hkaminsky@cbiz.com
mailto:pjunceski@cbiz.com
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Kritta, Karen, CPA 
 

651-270-1445 Primary: 
2109 County Road D East 
Maplewood, MN  55109 
651-771-0050 
 
 
123 Cedar Grove Lane 
PO Box 982 
Grand Marais, MN  55604 
 

karen@kckrittacpa.com 
 

Karen 
651-270-1445 

Lach, Susan M. 
MSC 

651-357-1892 
 
 
 

Tuft ,Lach, Jerabek & 
O’Connell, PLLC 
2109 County Road D East 
Maplewood, MN  55109 

susan@tuftlaw.com 
 

Tracy Cañete  
651-259-1177 
651-771-0050 
tracy@tuftlaw.com 
 
 

Lauhead, Mary 651-426-0870 Law Offices of Mary Catherine 
Lauhead 
3985 Clover Avenue 
St. Paul, MN 55127 

mary@lauheadadr.com 
 

Mary Lauhead 
651-426-0870 

Manrique, Tanja K. 
MSC 

612-424-6500 
(Main) 
 
612-424-6503 
(Direct) 

Tanja K. Manrique, LLC 
330 Second Avenue South, 
Suite 300 
Minneapolis, MN 55401 

Tanja@ManriqueADR.com 
 
Website: 
www.ManriqueADR.com 

Jillian Kealy 
jillian@manriqueadr.com 
612-424-6501 

McGrath, Kevin 
MSC 

612-424-6505 McGrath Dispute Resolution, 
LLC 
330 Second Avenue South, 
Suite 300 
Minneapolis, MN 55401 

Kevin@mcgrathdisputereso
lution.com 
 

Denise Eschenbach 
Denise@mcgrathdisputere
solution.com 
612-424-6507 

Megarry, Carole M. 612-868-0621 
(mobile) 

Law Office of Carole M. 
Megarry (retired) 
P.O. Box 80225 
Minneapolis, MN 55408 

carole.megarry@gmail.com Carole 
612-868-0621 (mobile) 

mailto:karen@kckrittacpa.com
mailto:susan@tuftlaw.com
mailto:tracy@tuftlaw.com
mailto:mary@lauheadadr.com
mailto:Tanja@ManriqueADR.com
http://www.manriqueadr.com/
mailto:jillian@manriqueadr.com
mailto:Kevin@mcgrathdisputeresolution.com
mailto:Kevin@mcgrathdisputeresolution.com
mailto:Denise@mcgrathdisputeresolution.com
mailto:Denise@mcgrathdisputeresolution.com
mailto:Carole.megarry@gmail.com
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Miller-Dolan, Cary 612-867-6550 Dolan Mediation, LLC 
3800 American Boulevard 
West, Suite 1500 
Bloomington, MN 55431 

cmdolan@dolanmediation.
com 

Denise Seeman 
651-274-5850 
dseeman@dolanmediation
.com 
 

Newman, Kathleen M.  
MSC 

612-746-5525 DeWitt LLP  
1400 AT&T Tower 
901 Marquette Ave 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 

kmn@dewittllp.com 
 

612-305-1400 

Miller, Mike 763-201-1390 3181 Fernbrook Lane North 
Plymouth, MN 55447 

mike@intetgrashieldfinanci
al.com 
 

Mike Miller 
763-201-1390 

Norton, Glen A. 763-450-6600 
 

Law Office of Glen A. Norton 
PLLC 
601 Carlson Parkway, Suite 
1077 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 
763-450-6600 

glen@glenanorton.com 
 

Adam Nitkowski, legal 
assistant 
612-450-6600 
adam@glenanorton.com 
 
  

O’Connell, Lindsey 651-771-0050 Tuft, Lach, Jerabek, & 
O’Connell 
2109 County Road D East 
Maplewood, MN 55109 

lindsey@tuftlaw.com 
 

Tracy Cañete 
tracy@tuftlaw.com 
651-771-0050 

Olson, David L. 952-831-4200 One Corporate Plaza 
7400 Metro Boulevard, Suite 
450 
Edina, MN 55439 

olson199@umn.edu  N/A 

Ormond, Michael 
 

612-333-6781 
763-546-0644 
(home) 

Ormond & Zewiske 
560 Butler North Building 
510 First Avenue North 
Minneapolis, MN 55403 

mormond@ormond-
zewiske.com 

N/A 

Remington, Suzanne M. 
 

952-941-4005 Hellmuth & Johnson 
8050 West 78th Street 
Edina, MN 55439 

sremington@hjlawfirm.com 
 

Laura M. Burch 
Lburch@hjlawfirm.com 
952-460-9251 
 

mailto:cmdolan@dolanmediation.com
mailto:cmdolan@dolanmediation.com
mailto:dseeman@dolanmediation.com
mailto:dseeman@dolanmediation.com
mailto:kmn@dewittllp.com
mailto:mike@intetgrashieldfinancial.com
mailto:mike@intetgrashieldfinancial.com
mailto:glen@glenanorton.com
mailto:adam@glenanorton.com
mailto:lindsey@tuftlaw.com
mailto:tracy@tuftlaw.com
http://mbia02/InterAction/relationship-overview-person?contactId=8590006214&IAContactId=&folderId=&hasFolderId=false&folderClass=&findContactName=olson%2C+david&soundsLike=&hasProjectId=false&proxyAccount=
mailto:mormond@ormond-zewiske.com
mailto:mormond@ormond-zewiske.com
mailto:suzanne@remlawmn.com
mailto:Lburch@hjlawfirm.com
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Rhode, Susan C. 
MSC 

612-877-5000 
(Main) 
 
612-877-5303 
(Direct) 
  

Moss & Barnett 
150 South Fifth Street 
Suite 1200 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 

susan.rhode@lawmoss.co
m 

Mara Gollin-Garrett 
612-877-5393 
mara.gollin-
garrett@lawmoss.com 

Roby, Robert 763-516-6735 MN Mediation Services, LLC 
237 SW 2nd Ave. 
Suite 222 
Cambridge, MN 55408 

bob@mnmediation.com 
 

763-516-6735 (main) or 
763-221-4760 (direct) 

Saksena, Marian 612-886-3453 
(Direct) 
612-351-6180 
(Main) 

DeWalt, Chawla, & Saksena, 
LLC 
330 2nd Ave. S. #760 
Minneapolis, MN 55401 

Marian.saksena@dcsfamilyl
aw.com 
 

Casey Poltiske 
Casey.poltiske@dcsfamilyl
aw.com 
612-886-3983 

Schmidt, Steven B. 
MSC 

952-876-4003 Steven B. Schmidt Mediation 
900 IDS Center 
80 South Eighth Street 
Minneapolis, MN  55402 

steve@stevenbschmidtmed
iation.com 
 

Clare Sorman 
952-876-4001 
clare@stevenbschmidtmed
iation.com 
 
 

Schreder, Ellen M. 763-231-8853 Carson, Clelland & Schreder 
Suite 305 
6300 Shingle Creek Parkway 
Brooklyn Center, MN 55430-
2190 

jenny@carsoncs.net Jenny Petersen 
763-231-8850 
jenny@carsoncs.net 
 

Schreiber, Karen L. 
MSC 

612-367-8736 
 

Barnes & Thornburg, LLP 
225 South Sixth Street 
Suite 2800 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 

kschreiber@btlaw.com 
 

612-367-8736 
 

Schultz, Laura L. 763-333-2525 Laura L. Schultz Law Office 
5100 Edina Industrial Blvd. 
Suite 203 
Edina, MN 55439 

laura@lauraschultzlaw.com 
 

Joey Skogrand 
763-333-2525 

Sobol, Brian 
MSC 

866-484-4079 Sobol Family Law PLLC 
80 S 8th Street, Unit 900 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 

 866-484-4079 

mailto:susan.rhode@lawmoss.com
mailto:susan.rhode@lawmoss.com
mailto:mara.gollin-garrett@lawmoss.com
mailto:mara.gollin-garrett@lawmoss.com
mailto:bob@mnmediation.com
mailto:Marian.saksena@dcsfamilylaw.com
mailto:Marian.saksena@dcsfamilylaw.com
mailto:Casey.poltiske@dcsfamilylaw.com
mailto:Casey.poltiske@dcsfamilylaw.com
mailto:steve@stevenbschmidtmediation.com
mailto:steve@stevenbschmidtmediation.com
mailto:clare@stevenbschmidtmediation.com
mailto:clare@stevenbschmidtmediation.com
mailto:jenny@carsoncs.net
mailto:jenny@carsoncs.net
mailto:kschreiber@btlaw.com
mailto:laura@lauraschultzlaw.com
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Speltz, Dawn 763-561-2800 Carson, Clelland & Schreder 
6300 Shingle Creek Parkway 
Suite 305 
Brooklyn Park, MN 55430 

Dawn.speltz@carsoncs.net 
 

Kayla Hemze 
763-231-8849 (direct) or 
763-561-2800 (main) 

Stevens, Jennifer J. 952-856-0518 1500 McAndrews Rd. W. 
Suite 217 
Burnsville, MN 55337 

jennifer@stevensfamilylaw.
com 
 

Jennifer Stevens 
952-856-0518 

Stoner, Dax V., CPA 
 
 

952-851-5525 
 

Dax V. Stoner, Ltd. 
7900 International Drive 
Suite 300 
Bloomington, MN 55425 

dax@daxstoner.com  

Stroemer, Christine 651-227-0611 Collins, Buckley, Sauntry & 
Haugh, P.L.L.P. 
W-1100 First National Bank 
Building 
332 Minnesota Street 
St. Paul, MN 55101-1379 

cstroemer@cbsh.net Brenda Weaver 
651-227-0611 
bweaver@cbsh.net 
 

Strommen, Rosalie 952-373-1172 Strommen Legal Services 
10315 Thomas Avenue South 
Bloomington, MN 55431 

rosalie@rosaliestrommen.c
om 
 

 

Swaden, Martin L. 
MSC 
 

(612) 284-6922 Swaden Resolution Services, 
LLC 
330 Second Avenue South, 
Suite 360 
Minneapolis, MN 5502 

mswaden@swaden.com 
 

Heather 
hthorne@swaden.com 
612-284-6922 

Tuft, Thomas W. (Tom) 
MSC 

651-771-0050 Tuft, Lach, Jerabek & 
O’Connell, PLLC 
2109 County Road D East 
Maplewood, MN 55109-5444 

tom@tuftlaw.com Tammi Maxson 
651-771-0050 
tammi@tuftlaw.com 
 

Tuttle, Anne Heimkes 952-746-2350 Tuttle & Bergeson 
1275 Ramsey Street, Suite 600 
Shakopee, MN 55379 

atuttle@tbattys.com Abbie Meemken 
952-746-2350 
ameemken@tbattys.com 
 

mailto:Dawn.speltz@carsoncs.net
mailto:jennifer@stevensfamilylaw.com
mailto:jennifer@stevensfamilylaw.com
mailto:dax@daxstoner.com
mailto:cstroemer@cbsh.net
mailto:bweaver@cbsh.net
mailto:rosalie@rosaliestrommen.com
mailto:rosalie@rosaliestrommen.com
mailto:mswaden@swaden.com
mailto:hthorne@swaden.com
mailto:tom@tuftlaw.com
mailto:tammi@tuftlaw.com
mailto:atuttle@tbattys.com
mailto:ameemken@tbattys.com
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Van Loh, Daniel J. 612-827-6300 Capistrant Van Loh, PA 
Riverplace  
One Main Street S.E., Suite 
206 
Minneapolis, MN 55414  
 

Dan@CapVanLoh.com 
 

612-827-6300 
Admin@CapVanLoh.com 

Vatsaas, Christopher 
 
 

612-336-1287 Chestbut Cambronne PA 
17 Washington Ave. N. 
Suite 300 
Minneapolis, MN 55401 

cvatsaas@chestnutcambro
nne.com 
 

Jessica Vader 
612-336-2913 
jvader@chestnutcambronn
e.com 
 

Westlin, Bonnie 952-224-7208 4500 Park Glen Road 
Suite 220 
St. Louis Park, MN 55416 
 

bonnie@westlinlaw.com  
 

Bonnie Westlin 
952-224-7208 

Williams, Gerald 651-332-7650 Williams Divorce & Family Law 
652 Bielenberg Drive, Suite 
202 
Woodbury, MN 55125 

gwilliams@divorcelawyerm
n.com 
 

Jocelyn or Jerry 
651-332-7650 

Wilson, M. Sue 
MSC 

612-340-1405 M. Sue Wilson Law Offices, 
P.A. 
Two Carlson Pkwy 
Suite 150 
Minneapolis, MN  55447 

sue@msuewilsonlaw.com 612-340-1405 

 

mailto:Dan@CapVanLoh.com
mailto:Admin@CapVanLoh.com
mailto:cvatsaas@chestnutcambronne.com
mailto:cvatsaas@chestnutcambronne.com
mailto:jvader@chestnutcambronne.com
mailto:jvader@chestnutcambronne.com
mailto:bonnie@westlinlaw.com
mailto:gwilliams@divorcelawyermn.com
mailto:gwilliams@divorcelawyermn.com
mailto:sue@msuewilsonlaw.com

